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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 46 Fem., 50m Braza Absoluto Femenino
28/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 33.10 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2024
MM17 33.10 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2024
MM16 33.79 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2023
MM15 33.85 P.GAYA CASTELLON 23/12/2020
MM14 34.64 ARROM/GAYA SON HUGO 20/12/2019
MM13 34.74 L. ARROM SON HUGO 08/07/2017
MM12 35.77 L.ARROM SON HUGO 02/07/2016
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 34.78 597
2. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 36.64 511
3. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 36.76 506
4. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.95 460
5. CARRASCO GARCÍA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 38.25 449
6. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.07 421
7. SALORD LLUFRIU Laia 09 C.N. Jamma 39.82 398
8. BESTARD DEYÁ Marta 10 A. Master Baleares 40.53 377
9. LEBRON ROMERO Victoria 10 C.N. Felanitx 41.22 359

10. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 41.92 341

Junior Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.71 656
2. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.04 494
3. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.43 479
4. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.64 471
5. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.01 458
6. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 38.48 441

Absoluto Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.71 656
2. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 34.78 597
3. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 36.64 511
4. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 36.76 506
5. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 36.94 499
6. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.04 494
7. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.43 479
8. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.64 471
9. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.95 460

10. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.01 458
11. CARRASCO GARCÍA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 38.25 449
12. ROCA SANCHEZ Marta Chun 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.44 442
13. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 38.48 441
14. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.07 421
15. SALORD LLUFRIU Laia 09 C.N. Jamma 39.82 398
16. BESTARD DEYÁ Marta 10 A. Master Baleares 40.53 377
17. LEBRON ROMERO Victoria 10 C.N. Felanitx 41.22 359
18. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 41.92 341
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 46, Fem., 50m Braza

EXH DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 39.21 417
EXH CARDELL GOMEZ Laura 08 C.N. Jamma 41.33 356
EXH ABAD NUÑEZ Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 42.55 326
EXH GARCIA VIVES Maria Belen 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 42.82 320


